

City of Ankeny

Public Works Department

2017 Sanitary Sewer System Maintenance Program - Cured In Place Pipe Slip Lining

Bid Tabulation

June 27, 2017

			Engineer's Estimate			Hydro-Klean, LLC			Municipal Pipe Tool Co., LLC		
No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
4.01	8" CIPP Lining	LF	4,905	\$22.00	\$107,910.00	4,905	\$19.80	\$97,119.00	4,905	\$20.20	\$99,081.00
4.02	Building Sanitary Sewer Service Reconnection	EA	115	\$100.00	\$11,500.00	115	\$50.00	\$5,750.00	115	\$50.00	\$5,750.00
8.01	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total Bid =					\$120,410.00	\$102,969.00			\$105,331.00		

			SAK Construction, LLC				Insituform Technologies USA, LLC						
No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total		
4.01	8" CIPP Lining	LF	4,905	\$23.00	\$112,815.00	4,905	\$23.90	\$117,229.50			\$0.00		
4.02	Building Sanitary Sewer Service Reconnection	EA	115	\$75.00	\$8,625.00	115	\$92.00	\$10,580.00			\$0.00		
8.01	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$1,251.50	\$1,251.50			\$0.00		
Total Bid =			\$121,690.00				\$129,061.00				\$0.00		